Guiding Sheath
Radiopaque marker
PTFE Inner Layer
Stainle Steel Coil
Hydrophilic coating on distal end
LonAccess TM
5Fr
 1.90mm

6Fr
Packed 1 per box and includes dilator. All dilators are 0.038”wire compatible.
Ordering information
Guiding Sheath
REF NO. REF.NO. Usable
Length(cm)
Hydrophilic Coating
Length(cm) Curve StyleFrench Size Curve Shape
VSS7F01 4040 30 Straight
VSS7F02 55 40 Straight
VSS7F03 70 50 Straight
VSS7F04 90 60 Straight
VSM7F01 4040 30 Curved
VSM7F02 55 40 Curved
VSM7F03 70 50 Curved
VSM7F04 90 60 Curved
VSMP7F01 4040 30 Multi-Purpose
VSMP7F02 55 40 Multi-Purpose
VSMP7F03 70 50 Multi-Purpose
VSMP7F04 90 60 Multi-Purpose
7Fr
VSS8F01 40 30 Straight
VSS8F02 55 40 Straight
VSS8F03 70 50 Straight
VSS8F04 90 60 Straight
VSM8F01 4040 30 Curved
VSM8F02 55 40 Curved
VSM8F03 70 50 Curved
VSM8F04 90 60 Curved
VSMP8F01 4040 30 Multi-Purpose
VSMP8F02 55 40 Multi-Purpose
VSMP8F03 70 50 Multi-Purpose
VSMP8F04 90 60 Multi-Purpose
8Fr
Packed 1 per box and includes dilator. All dilators are 0.038”wire compatible.
Ordering information
Guiding Sheath